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Event 22 Women 200 Meter Dash
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4 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next best 6 to semi.
Advance top 4 from each semi plus next best time to final.
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American: 21.34
lege Best: 22.04
NCAA Meet: 22.04
rnet Stad: 21.94

Name
t 1 Wind: 0.4

Samantha Henry
Ebonie Floyd
Latonia Wilson
Britni Spruill
Lasides McClain
Carla Grace
Lakeisha Martin
t 2 Wind: 0.6
Virgil Hodge
Carol Rodriguez
Alexandria Anderson
Chauntae Bayne
Lynne Layne
Jacqua Williams
Marquita Taylor
t 3 Wind: 1.0
Simone Facey
Sherry Fletcher
Gloria Asumnu
Krista Simkins
Jessica Onyepunuka
Shana Solomon
Murielle Ahoure
t 4 Wind: 1.8
Kerron Stewart
Shareese Woods
Porscha Lucas
Natalie Knight
Victoria Howard
Patrice Potts
Sherraine Pencil

9/29/1988
6/2/1989
6/2/1989
7/23/2000
Year

Dawn Sowell, LSU

Dawn Sowell, LSU

Marion Jones, Nike
School

Prelims

LSU

Houston
Louisiana Tech
Virginia Tech
Louisiana Tech
Baylor
Arkansas

TCU

Southern California
Texas

Texas

Tennessee

Georgia Tech
Arizona

Texas A&M

LSuU

Tulane

Miami

Southern California
San Diego State
George Mason

Auburn
Charlotte

Texas A&M
Florida

Kansas
Virginia Tech
San Diego State

22.
22.

85Q
95Q
23.180
23.31q
23.53q
23.80

23.91
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77Q
03Q
11Q
22q
26q
55
63
22.83Q
22.97Q
23.20Q
23.45¢q
23.63
23.99

DNS
22.77Q
23.04Q
23.27Q
23.50q
23.81
23.99
24 .04

4 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next best 6 to semi.
Advance top 4 from each semi plus next best time to final.
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American: 21.34
lege Best: 22.04
NCAA Meet: 22.04
rnet Stad: 21.94

Name

liminaries

9/29/1988
6/2/1989
6/2/1989
7/23/2000
Year

Dawn Sowell, LSU

Dawn Sowell, LSU

Marion Jones, Nike
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Prelims Wind H#
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15 Britni Spruill JR Virginia Tech 23.31g 0.4 1
16 Krista Simkins SO Miami 23.45q 1.0 3
17 Natalie Knight JR Florida 23.50g 1.8 4
18 Lasides McClain SR Louisiana Tech 23.53q 0.4 1
19 Jacqua Williams SO Georgia Tech 23.55 0.6 2
20 Jessica Onyepunuka JR Southern California 23.63 1.0 3

Name Year School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Virgil Hodge JR TCU 22.77Q 0.6 2
2 Kerron Stewart SR Auburn 22.77Q 1.8 4
3 Simone Facey JR Texas A&M 22.83Q 1.0 3
4 Samantha Henry FR LSU 22.85Q0 0.4 1
5 Ebonie Floyd JR Houston 22.95Q 0.4 1
6 Sherry Fletcher SR LSU 22.97Q 1.0 3
7 Carol Rodriguez JR Southern California 23.03Q 0.6 2
8 Shareese Woods SR Charlotte 23.04Q 1.8 4
9 Alexandria Anderson SO Texas 23.11Q 0.6 2
10 Latonia Wilson SR Louisiana Tech 23.18Q0 0.4 1
11 Gloria Asumnu SR Tulane 23.20Q 1.0 3
12 Porscha Lucas FR Texas A&M 23.27Q 1.8 4
13 Chauntae Bayne SR Texas 23.22q 0.6 2
14 Lynne Layne FR Tennessee 23.26q 0.6 2
21 Marquita Taylor SR Arizona 23.63 0.6 2
22 Carla Grace JR Baylor 23.80 0.4 1
23 Victoria Howard SO Kansas 23.81 1.8 4
24 Lakeisha Martin SR Arkansas 23.91 0.4 1
25 Shana Solomon SO San Diego State 23.99 1.0 3
26 Patrice Potts SO Virginia Tech 23.99 1.8 4
27 Sherraine Pencil JR San Diego State 24.04 1.8 4
-- Murielle Ahoure SO George Mason DNS 3
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